Rev. 6-3-74 FORM CP-1

### STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

RECEIVED COMMISSION WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM

CONSERVATION DIVISION
(Vichita, Kansas

## File One Copy

Vancas Nebraska National Cas Company To-
ease Owner Kansas-Nebraska Natural Gas Company, Inc.
ddress P. O. Box 15265 Lakewood, Colorado 80215
ease (Farm Name) Harkins Well No. 1-32
Well Location 1320' FNL, 1320' FWL Sec. 32 Twp. 4 Rge. 41 (M) (W)
County Cheyenne Total Depth 1511 Field Name
ril Well Gas Well Input Well SWD Well Rotary D & A χ
Well Log attached with this application as requiredWill follow
ate and hour plugging is desired to begin 8-2-77
Tom Abbott  Address P. O. Box 442 Wray, Colorado 80758
Tom Abbott Address P. O. Box 442 Wray, Colorado 80758
Tom Abbott Address P. O. Box 442 Wray, Colorado 80758 Plugging Contractor Halliburton License No.
Tom Abbott  Address P. O. Box 442 Wray, Colorado 80758  Plugging Contractor Halliburton  License No.  Duncan, Oklahoma 73533
Tom Abbott  Address P. O. Box 442 Wray, Colorado 80758  Plugging Contractor Halliburton  License No.  Duncan, Oklahoma 73533  Invoice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to:
Tom Abbott  Address P. O. Box 442 Wray, Colorado 80758  Plugging Contractor Halliburton  License No.  Duncan, Oklahoma 73533  Provice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to:  Kansas-Nebraska Natural Gas Company, Inc.

Date:



# State Corporation Commission

#### CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water)
245 North Water
WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

August 10, 1977

15-023-20041-00-00

### WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No.
Lease
Description
County
Total Depth
Plugging Contractor

1-32 Harkins C NW Sec. 32-4-41W Cheyenne 1511 Exeter Drilling

Kansas-Nebraska Matural Gas Co., Inc. Box 15265 Lakewood, Colorado 80215

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Yours very truly,

Lewis Brock, Administrator

Mr. Gilbert Belthazor, P.O. Box 9, Route #1, Pelco, Kenses is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.